
Cakes

Visit our cake counter  
in the coffee bar 

or ask a member of 
the crew to take a photo for you

Drinks
Menu

Marinated Olives 
Selection of breads 
Hummus & Crackers 
Baked Camembert  

£4.50
£6.00
£5.50
£7.50

(with balsamic vinegar & oil)

(with sourdough bread)

Nibbles

Vegan & Gluten Free options available



Cocktails

The 1867 Espresso Martini

Bloody Mary

Mojito

French Martini

Aperol Spritz

Pimms

Long Island Ice Tea

House Wines

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£9.45

£7.95

£9.45

Vodka, Kahula, Espresso

Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Worcestershire Sauce,

Tabasco Sauce, Salt, Black Pepper, Horseradish, Shiraz

Rum, Mint, Lime, Sugar, Soda

Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice

Aperol Bitters, Prosecco, Soda

Pimms, Lemon, Strawberry, Cucumber, Mint

Vodka, Rum, Tequilla, Gin, Cointreau, Lemon, Coca-Cola

Here at the 1867, we too enjoy a glass of wine as a treat and spend time
with our guests wine tasting to create our very own signature wines.

 
Please ask for this weeks choice of wines.

 
If you would like to be added to our group of wine tasting friends or come to

one of our events, please make sure you leave us your details so we can
forward you a personal invite to our next event.

Please note your table number and pay at the bar on the

way out. All cakes are £5.25. Add cream, ice-cream or

custard for £1.00.

We have a selection of various fresh cakes everyday. 

Feel free to take a look at the cake cabinet and see what

you fancy today... 

 Gluten free and vegan options are available too - our

crew are here to help if you are unsure. 

Warning! It might be hard to choose..

Too full? Take it home! - available to eat in or take away.

TakeawayAvailable
Cake

Soft Drinks
Fentimans (275ml) Coca-Cola (330ml)£3.85 £2.95
Ginger Beer / Rose Lemonade / Elderflower pressé 

Appletiser (275ml) £3.25

San Pellegrino £3.25
Sparkling Orange / Sparkling Lemon (330ml)

J20 (275ml) £3.50

Lemonade £2.75

Lime & Soda £2.75

Fruit Juices
Orange / Apple / Pineapple / Cranberry 

Fever-Tree (200ml)
Regular Tonic / Mediterranean

Tonic / Light Tonic / Ginger Ale 

Spring Water
Wenlock Still or Sparkling - 330ml / 750ml

Milkshake
Strawberry / Chocolate 

Kids Milkshake

£3.50

£2.75

£2.50 - £5.25

£4.95

£2.90
Strawberry / Chocolate 



Hot Drinks

Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat White
Mocha
Macchiato
Iced Latte
Chai Latte
Cortado

Yorkshire
Decaf
Earl grey with Orange Blossom
Moroccan Mint
Gunpowder Green
Lemon and Ginger
Calming Camomile
Very Berry
Darjeeling Muscatel
Greek Mountain Tea
Coffee Truffle Tea
Nettle Leaf Tea
Blood Orange
Turkish Apple
Desi Masala Chai
Tumeric Chai

£3.25
£3.50
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.75
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45

£3.50
£3.50
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

Coffee Tea

Milk options - Coconut, Soya, Oat (50p) 

Syrups - Vanilla, Caramel,

Hazelnut & Pumpkin Spice (75p)

Extra shot (75p)

Spirits & Aperitifs

Jameson Irish Whiskey (25ml)
Jack Daniels (25ml)
Gordons Gin (25ml)
Remy Martini (25ml)
Smirnoff Vodka (25ml)
Bacardi (25ml)
Baileys Irish Cream (50ml)
Tia Maria (25ml)
Taylor’s Vintage Port (50ml)

£4.45
£4.15
£3.95
£5.15
£3.95
£3.95
£4.45
£4.45
£4.30

Beer

Please ask our crew about our guest
ales and lager.

Cider

Old Mout Berries & Cherries (500ml 4%)
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime (500ml 4%)
Saxby’s Cider (please ask our crew)

£4.95
£4.95
£5.25

Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate
Deluxe Hot Chocolate 

£4.95
£5.25

Cream & Marshmallows

Terry’s Chocolate Orange Hot Chocolate
Lotus Biscoff Hot Chocolate
Peppermint Hot Chocolate
Oreo Hot Chocolate
Cookies and Cream Hot Chocolate
Baileys Hot Chocolate

£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25



YOUR LOCALYOUR LOCALYOUR LOCAL   

FRIENDLYFRIENDLYFRIENDLY EATERY EATERY EATERY

Follow us on Social Media

Why ‘the 1867’ 
and why 
COFFEE. 
FOOD. 
FRIENDS.?

 

The original farm, here at
Heart of the Shires
Shopping Village, was
built in 1867 by local
stonemasons, who would
have been working on
the Grand Union Canal
bridges too, we suspect,
just a few minutes away.
 
If you take a look around
our lovely shopping
village you will see what
we mean. The creativity
with the brickwork you
will unlikely see anywhere
else.
 
So, we thought we would
celebrate the
stonemasons of that time
- hence the 1867.

The COFFEE is self-
explanatory – we are
passionate about our
coffee. 
  

Our guests tell us they
love our coffee & are
often fascinated with our
method of creating good
coffee - from where the
coffee beans are
sourced, to how the
beans are grown, to
grinding, ‘dialling in’ &
the amount of time it
takes to actually make a
good coffee.

Why FOOD? Because we
love a treat too & often
ask our regular guests
what treat they would
like. Our food is created
& made fresh, with the
very best ingredients,
sourced as locally as
possible with appropriate
portion sizes,
presentation & so on.

Guests are very welcome
to talk to our kitchen
crew about any dietary
requirements - our crew
understand how
challenging it can be
when you are eating out.

 

Now FRIENDS was
interesting. We are a very
friendly, sensitive bunch &
we come to our eatery,
our ‘home’, every day to
serve FRIENDS - it was
that simple. ‘Kind people,
are our kinda people.’
We want our guests to
leave, feeling much better
than they did when they
came in. 
 
We arrange bespoke ‘get-
togethers’ too, for all sorts
of occasions, large &
small. The 1867 is an ideal
& convenient destination
for a treat, any day of the
week.
 
Ask a member of the crew
if you want to discuss
anything about coffee,
their food offering or a
special occasion.

Enjoy your visit 
from your friends 
at the 1867.

COFFEE.FOOD.FRIENDS.COFFEE.FOOD.FRIENDS.COFFEE.FOOD.FRIENDS.

A5, North of Weedon, Northants, NN7 4LBA5, North of Weedon, Northants, NN7 4LBA5, North of Weedon, Northants, NN7 4LB

Open 7 days a week | Free ParkingOpen 7 days a week | Free ParkingOpen 7 days a week | Free Parking

Breakfast Time
Specialist Coffee & Tea
Freshly cooked variety of

Breakfast options 
from 9.30am - 11.30am

Afternoon Tea
Sandwiches, warm

scones, sweet treats
and more

Pre-booked from 2pm

Lite Bites, Lunch &
Cakes

Something for
everyone, savoury 

or sweet
served from 11.30am

Fancy a treat?.....
Arrange your own bespoke event at the 1867. We can accommodate any occasion.

To reserve a table you can 
call the crew on 

01327 342284 or book online
at www.the1867.co.uk

Looking for somewhere to host a special event? 
From Birthday Parties to Celebrations of Life, we can cater for all
special occasions. Call the Events Team on 01327 342284. 

And the 
‘get-togethers’?


