

Cakes

Visit our cake counter
in the coffee bar
or ask a member of
the crew to take a photo for you

Drinks Menu

Nibbles

Marinated Olives	£4.50
Selection of breads (with balsamic vinegar & oil)	£6.00
Hummus & Crackers	£5.50
Baked Camembert (with sourdough bread)	£7.50

Vegan & Gluten Free options available

Cocktails

The 1867 Espresso Martini Vodka, Kahula, Espresso	£8.95
Bloody Mary Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Worcestershire Sauce, Tabasco Sauce, Salt, Black Pepper, Horseradish, Shiraz	£8.95
Mojito Rum, Mint, Lime, Sugar, Soda	£8.95
French Martini Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice	£8.95
Aperol Spritz Aperol Bitters, Prosecco, Soda	£9.45
Pimms Pimms, Lemon, Strawberry, Cucumber, Mint	£7.95
Long Island Ice Tea Vodka, Rum, Tequilla, Gin, Cointreau, Lemon, Coca-Cola	£9.45

House Wines

Here at the 1867, we too enjoy a glass of wine as a treat and spend time with our guests wine tasting to create our very own signature wines.

Please ask for this weeks choice of wines.

If you would like to be added to our group of wine tasting friends or come to one of our events, please make sure you leave us your details so we can forward you a personal invite to our next event.



Cake



Please note your table number and pay at the bar on the way out. All cakes are £5.25. Add cream, ice-cream or custard for £1.00.

We have a selection of various fresh cakes everyday.

Feel free to take a look at the cake cabinet and see what you fancy today...

Gluten free and vegan options are available too - our crew are here to help if you are unsure.

Warning! It might be hard to choose..

Too full? Take it home! - available to eat in or take away.

Soft Drinks

Fentimans (275ml)	£3.85	Coca-Cola (330ml)	£2.95
Ginger Beer / Rose Lemonade / Elderflower pressé		Fruit Juices	£3.50
Appletiser (275ml)	£3.25	Orange / Apple / Pineapple / Cranber	· ·
San Pellegrino	£3.25	Fever-Tree (200ml) Regular Tonic / Mediterranean	£2.75
Sparkling Orange / Sparkling Lemon (330ml)		Tonic / Light Tonic / Ginger Ale	
J20 (275ml)	£3.50	Spring Water £2.50	
Lemonade	£2.75	Wenlock Still or Sparkling - 330ml / 75	
		Milkshake Strawberry / Chocolate	£4.95
Lime & Soda	£2.75	Kids Milkshake Strawberry / Chocolate	£2.90

Hot Drinks

Cotte	ee	lea	
Espresso	£3.25	Yorkshire	£3.50
Americano	£3.50	Decaf	£3.50
Cappuccino	£4.25	Earl grey with Orange Blossom	£3.95
Latte	£4.25	Moroccan Mint	£3.95
Flat White	£4.25	Gunpowder Green	£3.95
Mocha	£4.75	Lemon and Ginger	£3.95
Macchiato	£4.45	Calming Camomile	£3.95
Iced Latte	£4.45	Very Berry	£3.95
Chai Latte	£4.45	Darjeeling Muscatel	£3.95
Cortado	£4.45	Greek Mountain Tea	£3.95
Fisher short (75m)		Coffee Truffle Tea	£3.95
(+) Extra shot (75p)		Nettle Leaf Tea	£3.95
+ Syrups - Vanilla, Caram		Blood Orange	£3.95
Hazelnut & Pumpkin Spice (75p) (+) Milk options - Coconut, Soya, Oat (50p)		Turkish Apple	£3.95
		Desi Masala Chai	£3.95
		Tumeric Chai	£3.95

Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate	£4.95
Deluxe Hot Chocolate	£5.25
Cream & Marshmallows	
Terry's Chocolate Orange Hot Chocolate	£5.25
Lotus Biscoff Hot Chocolate	£5.25
Peppermint Hot Chocolate	£5.25
Oreo Hot Chocolate	£5.25
Cookies and Cream Hot Chocolate	£5.25
Baileys Hot Chocolate	£5.25

Spirits & Aperitifs

Jameson Irish Whiskey (25ml)	£4.45
Jack Daniels (25ml)	£4.15
Gordons Gin (25ml)	£3.95
Remy Martini (25ml)	£5.15
Smirnoff Vodka (25ml)	£3.95
Bacardi (25ml)	£3.95
Baileys Irish Cream (50ml)	£4.45
Tia Maria (25ml)	£4.45
Taylor's Vintage Port (50ml)	£4.30

Beer

Please ask our crew about our guest ales and lager.

Cider

Old Mout Berries & Cherries (500ml 4%)	£4.95
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime (500ml 4%)	£4.95
Saxby's Cider (please ask our crew)	£5.25

Why 'the 1867' and why COFFEE. FOOD. FRIENDS.?

And the 'get-togethers'?

The original farm, here at Heart of the Shires Shopping Village, was built in 1867 by local stonemasons, who would have been working on the Grand Union Canal bridges too, we suspect, just a few minutes away.

If you take a look around our lovely shopping village you will see what we mean. The creativity with the brickwork you will unlikely see anywhere else.

So, we thought we would celebrate the stonemasons of that time - hence the 1867.

The **COFFEE** is selfexplanatory - we are passionate about our coffee. Our guests tell us they love our coffee & are often fascinated with our method of creating good coffee – from where the coffee beans are sourced, to how the beans are grown, to grinding, 'dialling in' & the amount of time it takes to actually make a good coffee.



Why FOOD? Because we love a treat too & often ask our regular guests what treat they would like. Our food is created & made fresh, with the very best ingredients, sourced as locally as possible with appropriate portion sizes, presentation & so on.

Guests are very welcome to talk to our kitchen crew about any dietary requirements - our crew understand how challenging it can be when you are eating out.



Now **FRIENDS** was interesting. We are a very friendly, sensitive bunch & we come to our eatery, our 'home', every day to serve FRIENDS – it was that simple. *'Kind people, are our kinda people.'* We want our guests to leave, feeling much better than they did when they came in.

We arrange bespoke 'gettogethers' too, for all sorts of occasions, large & small. The 1867 is an ideal & convenient destination for a treat, any day of the week.

Ask a member of the crew if you want to discuss anything about coffee, their food offering or a special occasion.

Enjoy your visit from your friends at the 1867.



18 67

COFFEE.FOOD.FRIENDS. YOUR LOCAL FRIENDLY EATERY

A5, North of Weedon, Northants, NN7 4LB Open 7 days a week | Free Parking

Breakfast Time

Specialist Coffee & Tea Freshly cooked variety of Breakfast options from 9.30am - 11.30am



Afternoon Tea

Sandwiches, warm scones, sweet treats and more Pre-booked from 2pm



Lite Bites, Lunch & Cakes

Something for everyone, savoury or sweet served from 11.30am



Fancy a treat?....

Arrange your own bespoke event at the 1867. We can accommodate any occasion.

Follow us on Social Media











From Birthday Parties to Celebrations of Life, we can cater for all special occasions. Call the Events Team on 01327 342284.



To reserve a table you can call the crew on 01327 342284 or book online at www.the1867.co.uk